	Увод у проучавање књижевности
	МАРТОВСКИ РОК
~ ЗАВРШНИ ДЕО ИСПИТА ~
27. 3. 2021.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи IV година ~ДОШКОЛОВАЊЕ~
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	ИСПИТ оцена
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	
	
	

	1
	НИКОЛИЋ-ОБРАДОВИЋ БОЈАНА
	VI-276/2019-пв
	21
	17,48
	21
	17,50
	27
	22,55
	58
	6

	2
	ЂОРОВИЋ МАРИЈА
	2019/309-В
	21
	17,48
	23
	19,16
	10
	-
	/
	5

	3
	ГМИЈОВИЋ МАРИЈА
	2020/335-В
	25
	20,81
	30
	25,00
	38
	31,73
	78
	8

	4
	ЛАЗАРЕВИЋ МИРЈАНА
	2020/341-В
	23
	19,15
	28
	23,33
	36
	30,06
	73
	8

	5
	МИЉКОВИЋ ЗВЕЗДАНА
	2020/349-В
	21
	17,48
	21
	17,50
	22
	18,37
	53
	6

	6
	РАКЕТИЋ ВЕНИЈА
	2020/355-В
	27
	22,48
	22
	18,33
	31
	25,89
	67
	7



